Copyright © 2026 aspectLED™
Summit LED Strip Light – Tunable White, Waterproof
AL-SL-DL-CC-IP68-24-CCT
Color Tuning, Waterproof
360mm 14.17” 11.75mm(0.46”) Wide
W
C
24V+
W
C
W
C
24V+24V+
W
C
W
C
24V+24V+
W
C
W
C
24V+24V+
W
C
W
C
24V+24V+
5004mm(197.01”) Max Run
5.23mm(0.20’’) High50mm(1.97’’) Cutting Length